

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 7025 OF 2011
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K. HANJURA

SILPI REALTORS & CONTRACTORS P.LTD. Appellant (s)

VERSUS

M/S ENGINEERING PROJECTS(I) LTD.& ORS. Respondent(s)

Date: 12/03/2014 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s) Ms.Akriti,adv.
Ms. B. Vijayalakshmi Menon,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. C.K. Sucharita,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

File not received.

List again on 11.04.2014.

| | | (M.K.HANJURA) |
| | | Registrar |